

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 16480

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2007 in CRLA No. 1840/1985 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALWANT Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner has not filed Additional Documents.

There is no prayer seeking time to file Additional Documents.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.